
Sale Reports
HORNING SALE May l4 ty Glei }nL- and
A Public Auction of a Elaine H. Homing, west

building lot was held ofEphrataon West Girl

f PUBLIC AUCTION^
MUSHROOM EQUIPMENT !

TUBS., JUNE 12, 1990I 11 AM 9
Located from Quarryville, Pa. Take I

Rt. 472 South 6 miles. Just 1 Mile South !
of Kirkwood, Pa. Or From Oxford, Pa. I
go 6 miles North on Rt. 472 Turn East j
on Morrison Mill Rd. 1 Mile To Sale. !

Terms by 9
WAYNE BLEVINS j

Kllr &Gr

PUBLIC SALE
SAT., JUNE 30, 1990

10:00 A.M.
Located % mile south of Route 30

from Paradise MennonKe Church, 10
miles east of Lancaster at 38 Cherry Hill
Road, just south of Paradise, Lanc. Co.
Penna.

REAL ESTATE
Large stone home with glass enclosed

breezeway and attached large two car garage,
elec, door openers.

First floor - Kitchen with built in birch
cabinets; brand new built in GE oven; four
burner stove top; GE refrigerator, diningroom
with built-in china cupboard and picture win-
dow; large living room with fireplace & pic-
ture window and outside entrance from front
porch; three bedrooms each with sliding doors
on closets; master bedroom has two closets;
utility room and bath.

Also on first floor apartment area with
kitchen, knotty pine cabinets, bedroom, living
room and bath.

On second floor, four small bedrooms with
'A bath, entrance from garage.

Large lot 120’xl80’ buried 1000 gallon fuel
oil tank; baseboard hot water oil burning heat-
ing system; like new roof.

Nicely landscaped lawn. Pin oak trees, and
blue spruce.

Hardwoodfloor thru out house, somerooms
have wall to wall carpeting.

Well and cistern with interchangeable pres-
sure systems. Full basement, cold cellar.

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
Lester Spinet piano & bench; solid maple

bedroom suite, twin beds, large bureau, chest
of drawers; solid cherry singlebed; soildcher-
ry bureau; solid cherry dropleaf extension
table with boards and 4 matching chairs; knee-
hole desk and chair; sofa; chair, small desk;
bookcases; cedar chest; bureau; vanity: box-
spring and mattress.

Formica top table with six matching chairs;
small square table; floor lamps; table lamps;
Maytag washer; Maytag dryer; GE refrigera-
tor; Eureka sweeper; chest freezer;Meilink
safe; lawn furniture; reel type power mower;
hose and reel; baskets; fan; pots; pans, cooking
utensils; luggage.

Paradise Mennonite church bench; high-
chair; old quilt; bone china cups and saucers;
other old china and glassware;

1967 CL 4-door black Chevy sedan; old
coins include 1928 2'A dollar gold piece;
silver dollars with various dates ranging from
1886 to 1935. Large one dollar bill, silver
certificate.

Open house to inspect property Saturdays,
June 2& June 9 from 12:00 to 2:00 p.m. or call
687-7146 evenings or 393-4464 for appoint-
ment to inspect property.

Sale at 10:00; Real Estate 12:00 noon;
Coins immediately after real estate; auction
held in tent.

BERTHA M. SHIRK
Owner
Mary J Frederick, P.O.A.

M. Elvln Byler, Atty.
Dlffenbach’s Auct. 225 L

Food served by Youth Group from Welsh
Mt Mennonite Church.

■IPUBLIC AUCTIONHi
58 ACRE

UMJ MONROECV COUNTY FARM
FARM EQUIPMENT; COLLECTOR

CARS; DOZER/LOADER

Tuesday, June 5, 1990
At 4 PM

In Gilbert, Monroe Co., PA. Approx.
15 miles SW of Stroudsburg; 30 miles
NE of Allentown. (West of Brodheads-
vllle turn South off Rt. 209 at New Cen-
tury Homes onto Green Hill Rd. then
turn left onto Mountain View Drive.)

REAL ESTATE
58 acres of land approx. 30 acres farm or

pasture land, lot woodland Pohopoco Creek
runs through Ig. pasture w/New Zealand
smooth wire. Bi-level home built 1976, brick
& stucco exterior, 3 bedrooms, 3 bath, kitchen,
diningroom, livingroom, family room, office,
game room, solar sunporch, all modem conv.,
great construction, 2900 sq. ft.

Morton Pole bam 50’x54’ w/stalls, tack
room; Phoenix pole bam 24’x40’, 24’x36’ 2
story block garage/workshop. All located in a
great area and in excellent well-maintained
cond. Don’t miss this opportunity call
767-7995 for inspection. GREAT FOR KIDS
& HORSES.

Terms -10% day of auction, balance in
60 days. Real Estate offered at 6:00 P.M.

EQUIPMENT & CARS
FORD 2000 tractor; MF 200 diesel dozer/

loader; 1 ton dump trk body; JD 3 pt 2 btm
plow; FORD 201 8’ 3 pt. disc; 3 pL 11’ har-
row; 10’ pasturerenovator; FORD 5013 pt 7’
sicklemower; N.H. 256 Ijayrake; (2) 4 whl flat
wagons; FORD 100 3 pt bucksaw; American
3 pt hyd log splitter, cement mixer, MH 1 row
com picker; new barbed wire; rough cut OAK
bards; 1-beams; pipe trie rack; 2 whl pony cart;
old wagon whls; water troughs; wdn barrels;
8’ picnic table; asstdtools; (2) 1963 'A FORD
GALAXIE 500 restorable collector cars; plus
many items too numerous to mention.

Terms Cash or Check Sale day.
Refreshments served

Ordered by
WALTER &

SARAH SAHAYDAK
PO »OI 215 • Foa»l«vlll» PA 18051 • 215 395-8084 • PAUOOIBO9 I

MBIITTLHOTMIAUCTION8881

ScoutRoad, Clay Twp., $44,000.
L anc. Co.. Pa. Paul E. Martin andThe 1.4561 acre lot John D. Stauffer werein acountry setting with auctioneers,
tall trees was sold for

LEBANON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LEBANON, PENNSYLVANIA

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, JUNE 16, 1990

9:00 A.M.
SALE HELD AT: Football Stadium

North 7th & Lehman
Streets
City of Lebanon

SURPLUS EQUIPMENT
1980 Ford passenger van, 1975 Ford step

van, snow plow, metal lathes, drill presses,
saw, audio-visual equipment, electronic test
equipment, pianos, typewriters, tables, hun-
dreds of chairs, hundreds of desks, chalkboard
slate, window shades, paper towel holders,
soap dispensers, movie screens, roll maps,
lockers, floor scrubber, shampoo machine,
sports equipment, book stands, stage lights,
weed sprayers, mowers, film making equip-
ment, recorders and many more items too
numerous to mention. THIS IS A LARGE
AUCTION.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

Nelson L. Ebersole Ira R. Shoop
License #AU-001307-L License #AU-001631-L
Phone: 717-867-5221 Phone: 717-534-2030

‘Ebersofe feS/toop,
Auctioneers

EAL ESTATE BROKERS- AUCTIONEER

BAUSERT SALE
A Public Auction of

tools was held May 19
by John Bausert, 360
West Market Street,
Hallam, Pa.

Some prices
included: Blackhawk
puller $lOOO, paint
sprayers $6O & $4O,
sandier $45,Porta power
$65, pop rivet set $3O,
Porta power straighten-
er $lOO, Mig welder
$6OO, cutting torch $75
and floor jacks $145 &

$55.

BOWMAN
ESTATE SALE
A Public Sale ofanti-

ques was held May 16
by the estate ofRussell
W. Bowman, at the
Springetts Fire Hall,
3013 E. Market St.,
York. Pa.

Some prices received
were; decorated crock
$240, cut-down oak bed
$4OO, single door oak
wardrobe $650, pickle
crock $l5O, mahogany
diningroom suite &50,
mahogany drop leaf
table $lBO, dovetailed

Frederick Toomey
was the auctioneer.

25 NEW 24,000 BTU AIR CONDITIONERS
TV, FANS, BIKES, TOYS, TOOLS,

SPORTING APPAREL, RUBBER BANDS,
WICKER, PINEAPPLE, GENERAL

MERCHANDISE, MUGS
TUESDAY, MAY 29- 10 A.M.

ON PREMIES

1825 E. BOSTON AVE., PHILA. PA.
SALE FOR ACCOUNT OF UNDERWRITERS AND OTHER

ACCOUNTS COMPRISING! IN PART:
TV, STEREO, FANS, SUNGLASSES, BIKES

Sony Tnmtron 27* Color TV w/Remots, Kenwood Stereo
System - Turntable, Disc Player, Synthesizer, Cassette
Deck, Panasonic Answering Machines, Energizer Batteries,
le'Gnlle Barbecue Gnlls, Electronic Postage Scales, 120
Fans-16’ Pedestal, 20’3-Speed Box, 12* & 16’Oscillating,
25 Boys & Girls Bicycles, Scooters, Electnc Riding Cars,
Roller Skate Bags, Infant Swings, 1,000 Pr. Sunglasses, 120
Valet Pant Pressers.

25- NEW 24,000 BTU AIR CONDITIONER UMTS

PINEAPPLE, DOLLS, GENERAL MERCHANDISE
846 Cs.- 24/20 6z.Cans Dote Crushed Pineapple, Crack-

ers, Pie Filling, Cookies, Hills Brothers Instant 8 Oz. Coffee,
Plastic Shopping Bags, 6'Reflector Stove Pans, 18Cs74B
Xmas Candles, 33 Cs/12 Kitty Litter Disposable Trays, 9
CsV72 PlasticBeach Tool Sets, Purex Fabric Softener, Far-
rah Facial Tissue, 24 C57144 Farrah Dolls, 72 Large Dolls.

SPORTMG APPAREL, RUBBER BANDS, CLOTHMQ
415 Men's & Boys Winter & Spring Sport Team Jackets,

395 Pr. Asst. Sport Shorts, Seat Cushions, Belts, Catcher
Helmets, Pads, Baseball Caps, Youth Supporters, Hunting
Apparel, Tank Shirts, T-Shirts, Boys Corduroy Pants, Hock-
ey Pants, Ice Skates,Golf Shoes, Infant Sneakers, Dock Sid-
ers, Ladies Apparel - Dresses, Blouses, 45 Ctns./25 Bags
Per Medium Mover Rubber Bands, 32 CtnsV2,Soo Per
I’xlB* Tournaquet Strips, 2,000 Lbs. Postal Rubber Bands,
25 Ctns7l,9oo Bags Per #2S Rubber Bands, Retail Pack
Giant Gem Paper Clips 80 Ctns7lom, 48 Ctns72sm.

MUGS, HOUSEWARES; TOOLS, WICKER
3,600 WhiteCoffee Mugs, 108 CtnsV27sPer Ladder Feet,

108 Ctns./700 Per Bat Grips, Vinyl Shades, Light Bulbs
Clothes Pins, Carded Hardware, Knockers, Hinges, Lock-
sets, Alarms, Pencils, ThumbTacks, Knives, Forks, Kitchen
Utensils, Swim Caps, Brushes, Mopheads, Mops, Brooms,
Shovels, Rakes, Meat Thermometers, Latex Gloves, Shop-
ping Carts, Pulleys, Paper, Rivet Pliers, Hand Tools, Sledge
Hammers, Crow Bars, Goggles, Xmas Lights, Soap, Wicker
Baskets & Ornaments.

$105,000 RETAIL INVENTORY
DENIM JEANS, JACKETS, SHORTS

UNDERWEAR, SOCKS, SWEATSHIRTS, SLACKS
WEDNESDAY, MAY 30* 10 A.M.

ON OUR PREMISES -3RD FLOOR
SALE FOR ACCOUNT OF UNDERWRITERS AND OTHER

ACCOUNTS COMPRISING IN PART:
1,087 PRS. JEANS, 300 BOYS DENM JACKETS

1,087 Prs. Ladies & Men's Jeans- Levi SOS, 900, 550 and
Silver Tab Collection, Lee Rider, Chic, Brlttanla, Jordache,
Lord Issacs, 300 Boys Levi Denim Jackets, Spnng Jackets,
1,625Prs. Ladies Dress & Casual Slacks& Shorts- Bnttama,
Levi, Lord Issacs, Docker, Chic,Woolrlch, Palmetto,Haggar,
802 Ladies Shirts, Blouses& Sweaters, Men’s Cotton Dress
Shirts, Ladies Sleeveless Tops, Turtleneck Shirts.

UNDERWEAR, SOCKS, SWEATSHIRTS
1,615 Pkgs. Men's & Boys Hanes Underwear - Boxer

Shorts, Briefs, Crew & V-Neck T-Shirts, 813Prs. Burlington
Cotton Socks, 400 Pkgs. Duofold & Hanes Thermal Under-
wear, 658 Insulated Sweatshirts & Pants, Wool Knit Hats,
Student Back-Packs.
INSPECTION: FOR BOTH SALES - FRI., MAY 2S -

t A.ML to 4 P.M.
TERMS: CASH OR CERTIFIED FUNDS- 28% DEPOSIT REQ.

TRUSTEE SALE IN BANKRUPTCY CASE NO. SO-1054*
JOSEPH M. WEINBERG, TRUSTEE

TAYLOR CARD & GIFT SHOP
THURSDAY, MAY 31- 10 A.M.

ON PREMISES

47 SOUTH BROAD ST., WOODBURY, N.J.
35,500 HALLMARK It CARLTON QREETMG CARDS.

GIFT ITEMS STORE FIXTURES, REGISTERS
Candles, Puzzles, Plaques, Writing Paper, Invitations,

Mugs, Wrapping Paper, Photo Albums, Ribbons, Bows,
Napkins, Party Favors, Cups, Key Chains, Costumes, Cer-
amic Figures, Collectables, Gifts, Bowls, Vases, Center-
pieces, Baskets, Stuffed Animals, Card Racks & Displays,
Showcases, Service Counter, Gotdola Wall Units, Elec.
Cash Registers, File Cabinets, Stereo System. Shelving,
Hand Trucks.
INSPECTION: DAY OF SALE FROM 8:30 A.M.
TERMS; CASH OR CASHIERS CHECK- COMPLETE PAY-
MENT DAY OF SALE.

PA. AUCTIONEERS LICENSE NO. AUOOOI7BL

CESTABLISHED IN 1114

nmK4uciio*tee*i.

Lancaster Farming Saturday, May 26,1M0-Dl9
cradle $3OO, Empire
chest of drawers $25,
dovetailed blanket chest
$125, Sunshine cone-
top beer can $32.50,
square clothes tree $l4
and oak bed $3OO.

Gary Gladfelter was
the auctioneer.

PFLIEGER SALE
A Real Estate Auc-

tion was held May 19
by Martin K. and Shir-
ley I. Pflieger, in the
village ofKlingers town
in western Schuylkill
County, Pa.

The 6 acre farmette
was sold for $68,500
and included an 185c

brick house, small sum-
mer house and a trout
stocked stream.

Mike Deibert and
George Deibert were
the auctioneers.

WHITFORD
CONSIGNMENT

SALE
The 3rd Annual

Public Auction of
trucks, trailers and farm
machinery was held
May 19by the Whitford
Sales Co., 10 miles east
ofLancaster at the Vin-
tage Sales Stables, Inc.,
Lancaster Co., Pa.

Some prices
included: 1978 Terex
rubber tire front end
loader $ll,OOO, 1985
Mack truck $9OOO,
1983 Mack truck
$7300, Mack and InL
tractors $4OOO to
$7OOO, flatbed trailers
$3OOO to 44000, Van
trailers $l3OO & $l4OO,
1986Ford Ranger pick-
up truck $2950, fork lift
$lOOO, Wheelhorse rid-
ing tractor $lOOO, 1988
Eby cattle trailer
$25,000, Ford van
trucks $3OO to $6OO and
portable cattle chute
and scales $lOOO.

L. Robert Frame and
Glenn S. Frame were
the auctioneers.

BUBB SALE
A Public Auction of

snowmobiles and tools
was held May 19 by
Paul “Pete” and Betty
Bubb, at Bubbs Sports
Center in Pennsdale,
Lycoming Co., Pa.

Some prices were:
Polaris snowmobile
$l3OO, snowmobile
trailer $775, N.I. 12A
manure spreader $350,
air compressor $275
and Pa. House maple
hutch $3lO.

Fraley Auction Co,
conducted the sale.

WANDELL SALE
A Public Sale of

household goods was
held May 19 by Burt
Wandell, 458 Market
Street, Bloomsburg, Pa.

Some prices
included: 16pane cher-
ry corner cupboard
$4lOO, Uncle Sam cast
iron bank $3OO, 4 love
seats $B5 to $2OO each.
Broyhill bedroom suite
$3OO, Oriental 9 x 12
rug $lOOO, mahogany
side chairs $135 each
and fire truck bell with
bracket $325.

Hock’s Auction Ser-
vice conducted the sale.

1825EAST BOSTON AVENUE
PHILADELPHIA. PENNSYLVANIA 19125
(215) 634-2500


